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NOTICE OF REGULARLY SCHEDULED MEETINGS 
FOR THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES FY25 
KIMBERLY SCHOOL DISTRICT #414  

TWIN FALLS COUNTY, IDAHO 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN: To the Patrons of School District #414 that the Kimberly School 
District Board of Trustees will hold their regularly scheduled meetings the third Thursday of 
the month in the Kimberly School District Boardroom at 141 Center St. W., Kimberly, ID 83341 for 
the 2024-2025 school year. The open meeting will begin at 7:00 p.m., unless otherwise 
posted. 

 
7:00 PM, Thurs., July 18, 2024 
7:00 PM, Thurs., August 22, 2024 
7:00 PM, Thurs., September 19, 2024 
7:00 PM, Thurs., October 17, 2024 
7:00 PM, Thurs., November 21, 2024 
7:00 PM, Wens., December 18, 2024 
7:00 PM, Thurs., January 16, 2025 
7:00 PM, Thurs., February 20, 2025 
7:00 PM, Thurs., March 20, 2025 
7:00 PM, Thurs., April 17, 2025 
7:00 PM, Thurs., May 15, 2025 
7:00 PM, Thurs., June 19, 2025 

Updated this 18th day of July 2024. 

 
Cassandra Searby 
District Clerk  
School District No. 414  
Twin Falls County, Idaho 


